[bookmark: _GoBack]Activity Log Aug 29th- Sept 4th

Name: ________________     Class: ______________

                         Monday            Tuesday           Wed               Thursday        Friday            Saturday       Sunday
	Date:
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Activity:
	




	
	
	
	
	
	

	Time Spent:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fitness Component:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Parent Signature_____________





Activity Log Sept 5th- Sept 11th

Name: ________________     Class: ______________

                         Monday            Tuesday           Wed              Thursday         Friday             Saturday      Sunday
	Date:
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Activity:
	




	
	
	
	
	
	

	Time Spent:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fitness Component:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Parent Signature_______________
